VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 2/13/2017 11:11:55 AM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2017.1
Reconciled Date 1/31/2017
Posted 2/13/2017 11:11:54 AM

Prior UAN Balance: $221,973.51
Receipts: + $12,272.18
Payments: - $20,329.09
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 01/31/2017: $213,916.60
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.08
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 01/31/2017: $213,916.68
Entered Bank Balances as of 01/31/2017: $219,471.65
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $5,554.97
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 01/31/2017: $213,916.68

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.08

Governing Board Signatures

-

Sepb £/, Q"\‘}C’\Q\i@
3000 QY 7 el Pesron

=l SR ¥
There are no outstanding receipts as of 01/31/2017.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 01/31/2017.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

2/13/2017 11:11:55 AM

Bank Balances UAN v2017.1
Reconciled Date 1/31/2017
Posted 2/13/2017 11:11:54 AM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference

Primary PRIMARY 1200121159122 $223,899.97 $219,471.65 $219,471.65 $0.00
Investment ESCROW 34002537 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $223,899.97 $219,471.65 $219,471.65 $0.00
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VILLAGE CF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

2/13/2017 11:11:55 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2017.1
Reconciled Date 1/31/2017
Posted 2/13/2017 11:11:54 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount
PRIMARY Electronic 9-2017 01/30/2017 Ohio Treasurer of State $201.85
PRIMARY Electronic 10-2017 01/30/2017 Qhio Department of Taxation $144.75
PRIMARY Warrant 9750 12/23/2015 Alison Boggs $24.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10014 01/09/2017 MICHAEL E DIXON $46.49
PRIMARY Warrant 10026 01/24/2017 Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10027 01/24/2017 Frontier $161.72
PRIMARY Warrant 10028 01/24/2017 LUC Regional Planning Commission $487.50
PRIMARY Warrant 10030 01/30/2017 Dayton Power & Light $637.64
PRIMARY Warrant 10031 01/30/2017 Ronald Moore $118.28
PRIMARY Warrant 10032 01/31/2017 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.57
PRIMARY Warrant 10033 01/31/2017 Thomas M. Hallinan $472.85
PRIMARY Warrant 10034 01/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service $931.58
PRIMARY Warrant 10036 01/30/2017 R.I.T.A. $190.74
$5,5654.97
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

2/13/2017 3:08:19 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2017.1
January 2017
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

5-2017  01/30/2017  01/30/2017 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $858.01 C
6-2017 01/18/2017 01/30/2017 CH Ohio Bureau of Workers' Compensation $71.00 C
9-2017  01/30/2017  01/31/2017 EW Ohio Treasurer of State $201.85 O
10-2017  01/30/2017 01/31/2017 EW Ohio Department of Taxation $144.75 O
10012  01/06/2017 01/06/2017 PR Ronald L Moore $819.84 C
10013  01/06/2017  01/06/2017 AW Nationwide Insurance Company $2,112.57 C
10014  01/09/2017  01/07/2017 PR MICHAEL E DIXON $46.49 0O
10015  01/09/2017 01/07/2017 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $103.68 C
10016  01/12/2017  01/12/2017 AW Wex Bank $118.51 C
10017  01/13/2017  01/13/2017 AW Roger Storer & Sons, Inc. $7,915.45 C
10018  01/13/2017 01/13/2017 AW Quill $399.99 C
10019  01/13/2017  01/13/2017 AW KLEEM, INC $332.88 C
10020 01/13/2017  01/13/2017 AW Mechanicsburg Sand & Gravel $135.08 C
10021  01/13/2017 01/13/2017 AW Kaffenbarger Truck Equipment Company $210.00 C
10022  01/13/2017  01/13/2017 AW Charles Byers $360.00 C
10023  01/13/2017  01/13/2017 AW Treasurer of State $354.00 C
10024 01/13/2017  01/13/2017 AW Heritage Cooperative $323.50 C
10025 01/20/2017  01/20/2017 PR Ronald L Moore $636.01 C
10026  01/24/2017  01/24/2017 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00 0]
10027  01/24/2017  01/24/2017 AW Frontier $161.72 0
10028 01/24/2017 01/24/2017 AW LUC Regional Planning Commission $487.50 O
10029 01/24/2017  01/24/2017 AW Woodstock Post Master $47.60 C
10030 01/30/2017  01/30/2017 AW Dayton Power & Light $637.64 0]
10031  01/30/2017  01/30/2017 AW Ronald Moore $118.28 0
10032  01/31/2017  01/30/2017 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.57 0
10033  01/31/2017  01/30/2017 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $472.85 0
10034  01/30/2017  01/30/2017 WH Internal Revenue Service $931.58 (0]
10035 01/30/2017  01/30/2017 WH Ohio Treasurer of State $201.85 Vv
10035 01/30/2017  01/31/2017 WH Ohio Treasurer of State -$201.85 Vv
10036  01/30/2017  01/30/2017 WH R.I.T.A. $190.74 0]

Total Payments: $20,329.09

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $20,329.09

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding
Warrant, WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT
Voucher, CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive
Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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